Video - Modular camera mounts & accessories
Modular camera mounts & accessories
u Modular design for fast and easy installation
u One accessory line for multiple camera families
from Bosch
u Weather resistant finish to maintain cosmetic
appearance
The modular camera mounts & accessories are a

Mechanical
Mounting To a wall, a pole, a corner, a parapet (roof)
Ordering information
NDA-3050-PIP Pendant interface plate panoramic 5000
Pendant interface plate for FLEXIDOME IP panoramic
5000 MP. For outdoor and indoor
Order number NDA-3050-PIP | F.01U.334.192
NDA-U-PMT Pendant pipe mount, 12" (31cm)
Universal pipe mount for dome cameras, 31 cm, white
Order number NDA-U-PMT | F.01U.324.940
NDA-U-PMTE Pendant pipe extension, 20" (50cm)
Extension for universal pipe mount, 50 cm, white
Order number NDA-U-PMTE | F.01U.324.941
NDA-U-WMT Pendant wall mount
Universal wall mount for dome cameras, white
Order number NDA-U-WMT | F.01U.324.939
NDA-4020-PIP Pendant interface plate AUTODOME
4000
Pendant interface plate for AUTODOME IP 4000i.
Order number NDA-4020-PIP | F.01U.324.952
NDA-5030-PIP Pendant interface plate NDE-4/5000
Pendant interface plate for outdoor FLEXIDOME 4000i /
5000i.
Order number NDA-5030-PIP | F.01U.324.951
NDA-5031-PIP Pendant interface plate NDI-4/5000
Pendant interface plate for indoor FLEXIDOME IP 4000i /
5000i.
Order number NDA-5031-PIP | F.01U.329.708
NDA-5080-PIP Pendant interface plate, 148mm
Pendant interface plate for
FLEXIDOME panoramic 5100i IR
Order number NDA-5080-PIP | F.01U.389.607
NDA-5080-TM Tilt mount 20-deg, 148mm
Tilt mount (20°) for FLEXIDOME IP 4000i / 5000i (IR)
and FLEXIDOME panoramic 5100i IR camera families
Order number NDA-5080-TM | F.01U.389.606
NDA-7010-PIP Pendant interface plate for NIN-70112
Pendant interface plate for FLEXIDOME IP panoramic
7000.
Order number NDA-7010-PIP | F.01U.325.039
NDA-8000-PIP Pendant interface plate, indoor
Pendant interface plate for FLEXIDOME IP 8000i and
FLEXIDOME IP panoramic 6000/7000 outdoor.
Order number NDA-8000-PIP | F.01U.324.938
NDA-8000-PIPW Pendant interface plate, outdoor
Pendant interface plate including weather protector for
FLEXIDOME IP 8000i and FLEXIDOME IP panoramic
6000/7000 outdoor.
Order number NDA-8000-PIPW | F.01U.324.967
NDA-U-CMT Corner mount adapter
Universal corner mount, white
Order number NDA-U-CMT | F.01U.324.946
NDA-U-PA0 Surveillance cabinet 24VAC
Surveillance cabinet, 24 VAC input, 24 VAC output, IP66
Order number NDA-U-PA0 | F.01U.324.947
Video - Modular camera mounts & accessories 4 | 6
NDA-U-PA1 Surveillance cabinet 120VAC
Surveillance cabinet, 100 - 120 VAC 50/60 Hz input,
24 VAC output, IP66
Order number NDA-U-PA1 | F.01U.324.948
NDA-U-PA2 Surveillance cabinet 230VAC
Surveillance cabinet, 230 VAC input, 24 VAC output, IP66
Order number NDA-U-PA2 | F.01U.324.949
NDA-U-PMAL Pole mount adapter large
Universal pole mount adapter, white; large
Order number NDA-U-PMAL | F.01U.324.944
NDA-U-PMAS Pole mount adapter small
Pole mount adapter small
Universal pole mount adapter, white; small.
Order number NDA-U-PMAS | F.01U.324.943
NDA-U-PMT Pendant pipe mount, 12" (31cm)
Universal pipe mount for dome cameras, 31 cm, white
Order number NDA-U-PMT | F.01U.324.940